AVIGIL

INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE

Approved Agents °
)

Business Name: Email: Phone: | Website:
AAC Vietnam info@aacvietham.edu.vn 84 www.aacvietham.edu.vn

9852471

22
Achievers International info@achievers-int.com 009 achievers-int.com

4777001

479
AEAS (Australian info@myaeas.com 02 8664 | www.myaeds.com
Education Advisory 0611
Services)
Affable International affan@affableintl.com 0422 www.dffableintl.com

445 474
AGAM Migration & n.singh@agammigration.com. | 0415 415 | www.agammigration.co
Education Constants au 285 m.au
Anand Education info@anandeducationservices | 0435 www.anandeducationser
Services .com 266 220 | vices.com
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mailto:info@aacvietnam.edu.vn
http://www.aacvietnam.edu.vn/
mailto:info@achievers-int.com
http://www.myaeas.com/
mailto:affan@affableintl.com
http://www.affableintl.com/

Anquire.Com Worldwide | admin@authorisedagents.co |04 004 |www.anguire.com
m 004 04
AQOJIU Education Pty Ltd aojiueducation@hotmail.com | 02 9250
(T/as AOJIU Education) 7638
Apax Visa Services assessment@apaxeducationv | (+61) www.apaxeducationvisa
isaconsultancy.com 403 441 | consultancy.com
983
Ausfeng Education & mo.cheng@ausfeng.com.au 9261220 | www.ausfeng.com.au
Migration Centre 0
Aussie Consultant and shyam@aussieconsultant.org | 6142406 | aussieconsultant.org
Visa Services Pvt Ltd 4475
Australia Education info@visaadvisers.com.au 02 8814 | www.visaadvisers.com.a
Experts Pty Ltd 888 u
Australian Centre Pty Ltd | marko@australian.co.th 02 8057 | www.australian.co.th
0837
Australian Standard anna@eduau.com.au 0450 www.eduau.com.au
Education 226167
Austreach Education studyabroad@austreacheduc | 0469 www.austreacheducatio
ation.com.au 367585 | n.com.au
Bajwa Immigration student@bajwaimmigration.c | 0420 www.bajwaimmigration.c
Consultants om 577895 | om
Big Step Migration Visa apply@downundermigrations | 0915606 | www.downundermigratio
Processing Services olutions.com 3362 nsolutions.com
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mailto:mo.cheng@ausfeng.com.au
http://www.ausfeng.com.au/
mailto:shyam@aussieconsultant.org
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mailto:marko@australian.co.th
http://www.australian.co.th/
mailto:anna@eduau.com.au
http://www.eduau.com.au/
mailto:studyabroad@austreacheducation.com.au
mailto:studyabroad@austreacheducation.com.au
http://www.austreacheducation.com.au/
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mailto:student@bajwaimmigration.com
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mailto:apply@downundermigrationsolutions.com
mailto:apply@downundermigrationsolutions.com
http://www.downundermigrationsolutions.com/
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Book Course apply@bookcourse.net 966 541 | www.bookcourse.net
722 808
Boss Education and Visa | bosseducation20li@hotmail.c | 0430 www.bosseducationvisa.
om 8565795 | com
Bridge Idomas Contacto@bridgeintercambio | 55 www.bridgeintercambios
Intercambios and s.com 71332108 | .com
Tourism 69
Career Creators operations@careercreatorsed | 91- www.careercredtorsedu.
u.com 900866 |com
3781
CAVC Educational ENTREPRENEUR.CAMINS@GMAIL. | 6391298
Consultancy Services CoOM 96867
(Trading As: Camins &
Visa Co.)
Cognos Global swati@cognosglobal.com 0434 www.cognosglobal.com
669 977
Connect Australian ceo@connectforstudy.com.au | 0477 connectforstudy.com.au
Education & Visa Services 587 568
Connect Australian sydney@connectforstudy.com | 0432 www.connectforstudy.co
Education & Visa Services | .au 800 671 | m.au
Direct Migration Experts michelle@directmigrationexp |1300 015 | www.directmigrationexp
erts.com.au 592 erts.com.au
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Edu Gate trongtin1915@gmail.com 84 98
234 98
72
Educonnect Australia enquiries@educonnect.com.a | 1300 695 | educonnect.com.au
u 985
EDUCONNECX admin@educonnecx.com.au 02 9182 | www.educonnecx.com.d
0936 u
Elevate Migration and jamtraders25@gmail.com 0430 www.elevatejourneys.co
Education Services 395446 | m.au
Elite Immigration info@elitevisa.com.au 0426 www.elitevisa.com.au
Consultancy Australia 256 239
ELL Consultancy Services | ell.consultancyservices@gmail | 0437
.com 655 372
Excelsior Education Ltd excelsioreducation.mu@gmail | 61402
(Mauritius) .com 185 222
First Choice Visa and admissions@myfirstchoice.co | 02 9090 | www.myfirstchoice.com.
Education Service m.au 2704 au
First One Education enrolment@firstedumigration. | 02 9267 | www.firstedumigration.c
Migration com.au 0718 om.au
First Source World (FSW) | fsw.contact@firstsourceworld. |02 9639 | www.firstsourceworld.co
com 4415 m
Future Care Consultants | info@fcconsultants.com.au 03 8596 | www.fcconsultants.com.
0149 au
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Future Migration and info@fmecaustralia.com.au 61 422 www.fmecaustralia.com.

Education Consultants 350 038 | au

Gateway Bridge admission@gatewaybridge.ne | 63 www.gatewaybridge.net

Educational Consultancy |t 908989
5460

Global Immigration and | g.chatha@giec.com.au 0473 giec.com.au

Educational Consultants 927 448

Golden Education Group | info@goldenrpl.com.au 0457 www.goldenrpl.com.au

Pty Ltd 099 622

Greenwood Academy operations@gwacademy.edu. | 027252 | www.gwacademy.edu.au

au 3611

Hilton Education info@hiltoneducation.com.au | 0450 www.hiltoneducation.co
776 368 | m.au

Hope Immigration admissions@hopeimmi.com 0412 684 | www.hopeimmi.com

Services 091

IDB Group International nguyenmanhhungjp6579@g | 84 917

Cooperation mail.com 759 310

IEMC Global info@iemc-global.com (03) www.iemc-global.com
9600
3057

I[ESN International wasif.isen@yahoo.com 9254355 | www.facebook.com/iesni
1555 nternationall/
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mailto:admission@gatewaybridge.net
http://www.gatewaybridge.net/
mailto:g.chatha@giec.com.au
mailto:info@goldenrpl.com.au
http://www.goldenrpl.com.au/
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mailto:info@hiltoneducation.com.au
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IGK Migration Services igkmigration.md@gmail.com | 63917791
2105

Immico Consultancy admin@immicoconsultancy.c | 02 8004 | www.immicoconsultancy

om 0713 .com

Index Match Consultancy | activate@indexmatch.com.au | 0425 www.indexmatch.com.au
259 283

Infinity Migration Services (+61) 3 | www.infinitymigration.co
9792 m
2772

Information Planet contactus@informationplanet. | 02 9283 | www.informationplanet.c

com.au 6161 om.au

InspoXpert Consultants info@inspoxpert.com.au 0411070 | info@inspoxpert.com.au
040

International Career icd.educations@gmail.com 009

Development (ICD) 2324861
7873

ISEMS accounts@isems.com.au 612 www.isems.com.au
9806991
0

JUAN IMMIGRATION director@juanimmi.com (041) WWW.juanimmi.com
018-
2678

a Level 2, 12-14 Wentworth St, Parramatta NSwW 2150 1800 978 377
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Le feu international lefeuint@gmail.com 91
9815600
141
LMP Immigration education@lmpi.com.au (02) https://Impi.com.au/
9086
9186
Maczey Concept Ltd envisiona@yahoo.com 23
4803841
1326
Mates International binfo@matesinternational.co | 07 www.matesinternational.
Education and Visa m.au 3012920 | com.au
Services 2
My Visa Options Pty Ltd ragquel@myvisaoptions.com 0403 www.myvisaoptions.com
840 161
Nature Education klankamon@natureedu.net 66 www.natureedu.net
Consultant 8156149
36
NRI Education admin@nrieducation.in 91 www.nrieducation.in
90412371
76
Oxford Education and info@oxfordeduvisa.com.au (02) www.oxfordeduvisa.com.
Visa Services 9268 au
0217
e Level 2, 12-14 Wentworth St, Parramatta NSW 2150 1800 978 377
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Panda Education and sahil@pandaeducation.com.a | 0403 610 | www.pandaeducation.co
Migration u 610 m.au
PASSEXPERT studyabroad@passexperts.co | 009 www.passexperts.com
m 23333411
101
Pictor Services partners@pictorservices.com |03 pictorservices.com
9670022
9
PTCP Explore Career info@ptcpexplorecareer.org 63 www.ptcpexplorecareer.o
Consultancy Services 9503973 | rg
134
Pynch Education info@pyncheducation.com.au | 0411 423 | pyncheducation.com.au
596
RKS Australia Pty Ltd admissions@babaeducation.c | 02 www.babaeducation.co
(T/as: Baba Education om.au 92671301 | m.au
Consultancy)
Royal International info@royalmigration.com.au | (02) www.royalmigration.com.
Migration Consultants 9281 au
9852
Sem Connect info@semconnect.co 0414 401 | www.semconnect.co
878
Shri Krishna Education & | info@fmecaustralia.com.au 61422 fmecaustralia.com.au
Immigration Consultants 350 038
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Shunny education

hanna@shunnyeducation.co

(+84)

www.shunnyeducation.c

m 9373588 | om

43

Skill Visa Services info@skillvisa.com.au 2963564 | skillvisa.com.au
48

SMW Visa Online info@smwyvisa.com 63 917 WWW.SmMwVisa.com

Educational Consultancy 152 2336

Services

Student World info@studentworld.com.au (02) www.studentworld.au
9290
2366

Study Consultants dp@phamlawyers.com.au 0405 www.phamlawyers.com.

Australia Pty Ltd 700138 | au

Study Deals info@studydeals.com.au 02 8893 | www.studydeals.com.au
1206

Success Education admissions@secedu.com.au 03 8583 | www.secedu.com.au

Consultants Pty Ltd 81

Sydney Vietnam anhnguyensd84@gmail.com | 84-

Education Group Joint 96265I1

Stock Company 59

Think New edu@thinknew.com.br 6421876 | www.thinknew.com.br
an
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Traviajando info@traviajando.org 57 www.traviajando.org
31151924
76

Trust Education global@trustedu.com.vn 0437 www.trustedu.com.vn

Consultancy 005 545

Unique education and admissions@uniquemigration. | 0425 www.uniguemigration.co

migration services Pty Ltd | com.au 344 832 | m.au

Vibrant Education and info@vibranteducation.com.a | 0424 914 | www.vibranteducation.c

Migration Services u 904 om.au

Vinaus Bridge Pty Ltd info@vinausbridge.com 02 8544 | www.vinausbridge.com
5041

VISA ALLIANCE study@visaalliance.com 02 8957 | www.visaalliance.com.au
0827

Vozy Pty Ltd smartharman@gmail.com 0423
777 082

We Move Experience info@wemoveexperience.com | 0415 422 | www.wemoveexperience.
350 com

Will & Partners anthony@willandpartners.vn 84 www.willandpartners.vn

Consultation Limited 9796138

Company 88

Wiseman Education adviser@wisemaneducation.c | 0431010 | www.wisemaneducation.

Consultants om.au 852 com.au
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ZCL Global info@zclglobal.com 88 www.zclglobal.com
0173579
4740
Zenith Global Visa admin@zenithglobal.com.au | 0 401 www.zenithglobal.com.a
Services 097994 |u
Zodiac Migration and accounts@zodiacgroup.com.a | 6142636 | www.zodiacgroup.com.a
Career Consultants u 3689 u
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